i

SNOW

RESERVDELAR
SPARE PARTS

MASTER

SNOW MASTER &r en vidareutveckling
av SNOW TRAC ST 4. Reservdelslista
for delar som &dr speciella for SNOW
MASTER éterfinns forsti forteckningen.
Utover de forandringar som de bredare
banden medfort har forbittringar i kon-
struktionen gjorts. De reservdelsnum-
mer i katalogen som ersatts av andra
nummer framgdrav listorna p4 sid. 2-5.

Kontrollera alltid fore bestillning av re-
servdelar att inte reservdelsnumreti ka -
talogen ersatts av annat nummer enligt
dessa listor.

Ange vid bestdllning detaljens reserv-
delsnummer och bendmning samt fordo-
nets tillverkningsnummer.

Vissa reservdelar kan levereras hop -
monterade till kompletta enheter. Dessa
enheter bestdr av de efterféljande detal-
jervars bendmningforegds av en punkt.

AB WESTERASMASKINER

Morgongava Sweden

SNOW MASTER is a development of SNOW
TRAC ST 4. Special parts for SNOW

MASTER are listed at the beginning of

the catalogue. Besides the broad tracks

some parts have been changed due to the

development of the construction. The num -
bers of the parts that have been changed

are listed on pages 2-5.

Before ordering spare parts please check
that their numbers have not been changed.

When ordering, state the spare partnum-
ber and description of the part and also the
manufacturingnumber of SNOW MASTER.

Certain spare parts can be delivered
mounted as complete units. These units
consistof the parts following the respec-
tive complete unit and marked with a
point.

STaB




Andringar i reservdelsforteckningen for SNOW MASTER

Changes in the spare parts catalogue for SNOW MASTER

Sida  Enl. forteckning Andrat till Anm.
Page In the list Changed to Remarks
3 ST 1193 ST 1286

ST 5014 ST 5285

ST 5015 ST 5286

ST 5018 ST 5291

ST 5019 ST 5292

ST 5020 8T 5287

ST 5021 ST 5288

ST 5057 ST 5297 Hoger - Right

ST 5057 ST 5298 Vianster - Left
5] ST 6040 B ST 6187

ST 6048 B ST 6266

ST 7000 B ST 7542

ST 7038 ST 7590

ST 7039 ST 7591

ST 7083 A ST 7398

ST 7084 A ST 7566

ST 7088 51 7202

ST 7224 ST 7461
4 ST 2020 ST 2030

ST 6104 ST 6186 och6176

ST 6109 ST 6193

ST 7012 A ST 7338

ST 7033 ST 7370

ST 7063 A ST 7447

ST 7136 ST 7414

ST 7137 ST 7415

ST 7140 ST 7365

ST 7141 ST 7365

ST 7155 ST 7360-7361

ST 7190 ST 7387

ST 7194 ST 7441-7442-

7443-7444

BT 7195 A ST 7384
11 ST 34 ST 42 43 kuggar - 43 teeth
13 ST 7095 ST 7481

ST 7162 ST 7601

ST 7284 ST 7423
17 > M 7925 Kabel mellan batterier - Cable between

batteries
ST 6077 ST 7448
ST 6078 ST 7449



Glodlampor — Bulbs

Anvands till

Used for

Ange vid bestdllning
State when ordering

Stralkastare - Head lamp 12V - 45/40 W - BA 20d

Parkeringsljus - Parking light
Oljetryckslampa - Oil pressure control lamp 12V -2W - BA9S
Laddningskontrollampa - Charging control lamp

Instrumentbelysning - Instrument lamp 12V -2W-BA7S
Innerbelysning - Interior light 12V -5W -58,5 - 36 mm
Blinkers, fram - Direction lamp, front 12V -18W -S 8,5 - 41 mm
Blinkers, bak - Direction lamp, rear 12V - 18 W - BA 158
Baklyktor - Tail lamps 12V -5W -BA 158
Nummerpldtsbelysning - Number plate lighting 12V-10W -S8,5 - 41 mm

Betrdffande Ovriga elkomponenter, ange endast bendmning och spinning (12 V).

Regarding other electric components please state only description andvoltage (12 V).

Foljande reservdelar tillkommer for extra flakt.

The following spare parts Nos. have been added for the extra fan.

ST 7500
ST 47

ST 3058
ST 3059
ST 49
212720019
ST 3060
1007 744
213150003
211121179
208 231 105
ST 7503
ST 5322
ST 5323
ST 5324
ST 7496
ST 7495
ST 2042
214470005
ST 1362
ST 7592
ST 7606
ST 7593

Remskiva pd motor - Belt pulley on engine
Remskiva pé flaktaxel - Belt pulley on fan shaft
Flaktaxel - Fan shaft

Inre bricka pé flaktaxel - Inner washer on fan shaft
Flakthjul - Fan wheel

Kil - Key

Yttre bricka pé flaktaxel - Outer washer on fan shaft
Lagerhillare med lager - Bearing holder with bearing
Kullager - Ball bearing

Bricka, 13,5x24 - Washer, 13,5x24

Mutter, U6M 1/2" - Nut, U6M 1/2"

Luftintag, svetsat - Air inlet, welded

Platlist - Metal strip

Platlist - Metal strip

Svampgummilist - All sponge strip

Téackbricka - Covering washer

Lagerhdllare - Bearing bracket

Konsol - Bracket

Remspénnare - Belt tightener

Fafnirlager, RATR-25 - Fafnir bearing, RATR-25
Dorrfdngarfaste- Door check plate

Dorrhdllare - Door check

Dorr - Door

Skyddsnét for luftintag -  Guard net for air inlet



Ref. Reserv.nr Bendmning Antal
No. Sparepart No. Description No.Pcs.
Ref. Ersatzteil Nr. Bezeichnung Anzahl
Nr. No. despigces Désignation Nombre
1 ST 6186 Drivband, yttre - Driving track, outer - Gleisband, dusseres - Chenille, extérieure 4
2 ST 6176 Drivband, inre - Driving track, inner - Gleisband, inneres - Chenille, intérieure 4
3 ST 7441-7442 Beslag till band, lidngt - Track gripper, long - Beschlag, langer - Ferrure, longue 60
4 ST 7443-7444 Beslag till band, kort - Track gripper, short - Beschlag, kurzer - Ferrure, courte 116
5 U6S 5/16"x38 Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis 4
6  U6S 5/16"x32 Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis 180
7  U6S 5/16"x25 Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis 344
8 U6MS5/16" Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou 528
9 IT5/16" Lasbricka - Locking washer - Verriegelungsscheibe - Rondelle de blocage 528
10 U6M 1/4" Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou 120
11 IT 1/4" Lasbricka - Locking washer - Verriegelungsscheibe - Rondelle de blocage 120
12 U6S 1/4"x32 Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis 8
13 ST 5214 Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle 128
14 ST 7127 Stod pa drivband - Support on driving track - Stitze auf Gleisband - Support sur chenille 352
15 ST 7445 Drivband, komplett - Driving track, cpl. - Gleisband, komplett - Chenille, complete 2
16 ST 7365 Gaffel, bakre - Yoke, rear - Gabel, hintere - Limon, arriere 2
17 ST 6185 Bussning - Bushing - Biichse - Coussinet 8
18 ST 6182 Axel - Shaft - Welle - Arbre 4
19 U6S 5/8"x140 Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis 4
20 SRB17,5x34x3 Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle 4
21 Lock-King 5/8"  Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou 4
22 U6S 1/2'"x160 Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis 2
23 ST 3041 Distansring - Distance ring - Distanzring - Bague d' étanchéité 4
24  Lock-King 1/2"  Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou 6
25  U6S 1/2"x152 Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis 4
26 ST 7338 Fjader - Spring - Feder - Ressort 4
27 ST 7384 Mellanldgg - Insert - Zwischenscheibe - Entre-deux 4



Ref:. Reserv.nr Benamning Antal
No. Spare partNo. Description No.Pcs.
Ref. Ersatzteil Nr. Bezeichnung Anzahl
Nr. No. despieces Désignation Nombre
28 EC6S8x70D 140  Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis 4
29  B6LM M8 D80 Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou 4
30 ST 2030 Bygel - Clamp - Biigel - Bride 8
31 Lock-King 1/2"  Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou 16
32 ST 7387 Fiaste - Bracket - Befestigung - Fixation 2
33 ST 6193 Snoskydd - Snow guard - Schneeschutz - Paraneige 2
34 ST 1242 Stag - Stay - Strebe - Etai 2
35 ST 7361 Sviangarmsldnk, vdnster - Swinging arm link, left - Schwingarmgelenk, links -

Maillon de levier oscillant, gauche 1

ST 7360 Sviangarmsldnk, hoger - Swinging arm link, right - Schwingarmgelenk, rechts -

Maillon de levier oscillant, droit 1
36 ST 7357 Fjader -Spring - Feder - Ressort 2
37 ST 2031 Fjdderbygel - Spring strap - Federbtigel - Etrier de ressort 4
38 ST 1241 Héllare - Bracket - Halter - Porteur 2
39  Lock-King 1/2"  Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou 8
40 ST 3042 Tryckstang - Push rod - Druckstange - Barre de pression 1
41 ST 6212 Gaffel till tryckstang - Yoke for push rod - Gabel fiir Druckstange - Limon pour

barre de pression 1
42 ST 7373 Trycksténg, komplett - Push rod, complete - Druckstange, komplett - Barre de

pression, complete 1
43 ST 7370 Fiste for bromscylinder - Brake cylinder bracket - Befestigung fiir Bremszylinder -

Fixation pour cylindre de frein 1
44  3.3115-2201.3 Bromscylinder utan kolvsting - Brake cylinder without piston rod - Bremszylinder ohne

Kolbenstange - Cylindre de frein sans tige de piston 1
45 ST 7369 Anslutningsror till huvudcylinder - Connection tube for main cylinder - Anschlussrohr fir

Hauptzylinder - Raccord pour cylindre principal 1
46 ST 7447 Bromskabel, handbroms - Brake wire, hand brake - Bremskabel, Handbremse -

Cable de freinage, frein & main 2
47 3.5151-0600. 3 Bromsslang - Brake piping - Bremsschlauch - Tuyau de frein 2
48 ST 40 Lagerhus for framaxel - Bearing housing for front shaft - Lagergehiuse fiir Vorderachse -

Carter pour essieu avant 2
49 ST 3040 Axel for lagerhus - Shaft for bearing housing - Welle fiir Lagergehiuse - Essieu pour

carter 2
50 ST 2029 Framaxel - Front shaft - Vorderachse - Essieu avant 2
51 ST 2027 Kedjehjul, 11 kuggar - Sprocket, 11 teeth - Kettenrad, 11 Zdhne - Roue dentée, 11 dents 2
52 ST 7391 Avgasror - Exhaust pipe - Auspuffrohr - Tuyau d'échappement 1

NUMMERREGISTER
NUMERICAL INDEX

NUMMERVERZEICHNIS
REPERTOIRE NUMERAL

Nummer Ref. Nummer Ref.
Number No. Number No.
Nummer Ref. Nummer Ref.
Numéro Nr. Numéro Nr.

ST 40 48
ST 1241 38
ST 1242 34
ST 2027 51
ST 2029 50

ST 7360 35
ST 7361 35
ST 7365 16
ST 7369 45
ST 7370 43

ST 2030 . 30 ST 7373 42
ST 2031 37 ST 7384 27
ST 3040 49 ST 7387 32
ST 3041 23 ST 7391 52
ST 3042 40 ST 7441 3
ST 5214 13 ST 7442 3
ST 6176 2 ST 7443 4

ST 6182 18
ST 6185 17
ST 6186 1

ST 6193 33

ST 7444 4
ST 7445 15
ST 7447 46

3.3115~

ST 6212 41 2201.3 =
ST 7127 14 3.5151- 47
ST 7338 26 0600. 3

ST 7357 36






SNOVALT, framre
SNOW ROLLER, front

SCHNEEWALTZE, vordere
ROULEAU DU NEIGE, avant

—_

O 0NN UT W

ST 7520

ST 7519
ST 6279

ST 1309

ST 7508

ST 7596

ST 7521
2513 - F

ST 7522

ST 7478
ST 3048

ST 7555

ST 6260
ST 6254

ST 7479

ST 6251
ST 6250

ST 5330

ST 1310
260210113

ST 6255

ST 1304

ST 7497

1005023

ST 6293
ST 6272
ST 1321

3V 375
E 1836662
ST 7498

ST 7500

Snovilt, komplett - Snow roller, complete - Schneewaltze, komplett -

Rouleau du neige, complet
. Skena - Rail - Schiene - Rail

. Skena - Rail - Schiene - Rail
. Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

. Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle
. Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

. Falg - Rim - Felge - Jante

. Dick - Tire - Reifen - Pneu

. Slang - Hose - Schlauch - Tuyau flexible

. Drivband - Driving track - Gleisband - Chenille

Skruv - Screw- Schraube - Vis

Axel - Shaft - Welle -Arbre

Filgskruv - Rim screw - Felgenschraube - Vis de la jante
Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle

Ram, frimre - Frame, front - Rahmen, vorderer - Cadre, avant
Hydraulcylinder - Hydraulic cylinder - Hydraulikzylinder - Cylindre hydraulique
Lager - Bearing - Lager - Palier

Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle
Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

Fiste - Bracket - Befestigung - Support

Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle

Fiste, hoger - Bracket, right - Befestigung, rechts - Support, droit
Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Hydraulslang - Hydraulic hose - Hydraulikschlauch - Tuyau hydraulique
Hydraulslang - Hydraulic hose - Hydraulikschlauch - Tuyau hydraulique
Vinkelrdor - Elbow - Ellbogen - Coude

Slangklimma - Hose clamp - Schlauchklemme - Pince de serrage pour tuyau
Fiste - Bracket - Befestigung - Support

Titningsring - Sealing ring - Dichtungsring - Bague d“étanchéité

T-koppling - T-connecting piece - T-Verbindungsstiick - Piece de connexion T
Hydraulrér - Hydraulic tube - Hydraulikrohr - Tube hydraulique

Hydraulror - Hydraulic tube - Hydraulikrohr - Tube hydraulique
Rorkoppling - Tube coupling - Rohranschluss - Tube d“accouplement
Konsol - Bracket - Konsole - Support

Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle

Fiste - Bracket - Befestigung - Support

Tryckfjider - Pressure spring - Druckfeder - Ressort de pression
Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle

Hydraulslang - Hydraulic hose - Hydraulikschlauch- Tuyau hydraulique
Skarvkoppling - Connecting piece - Verbindungsstiick - Piece de connexion
Fiste - Bracket - Befestigung - Support

Koppling - Connection - Verbindung - Connexion

Hydraulpump - Hydraulic pump - Hydraulikpumpe - Pompe hydraulique

Hallare - Holder - Halter - Support
Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis
Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou '
Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis
Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle

Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

Slangkoppling - Hose connection - Schlauchkupplung - Joint de tuyau
Slangklimma - Hose clamp - Schlauchklemme - Pince de serrage pour tuyau
Sugslang - Suction hose - Saugschlauch - Tuyau aspirant

Remspannare - Belt tightener - Riemenspanner - Tendeur de courroie

Kilrem - V-belt - Keilriemen - Courroie trapézoidale
Klammer - Clamp - Klemme - Crampon

Remskiva - Belt pulley - Riemenscheibe - Poulie & courroie
Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Remskiva, kpl - Belt pulley, cpl - Riemenscheibe, kompl. - Poulie a courroie, complete

Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis
Snabbkoppling - Quick coupling - Schnellkupplung - Accouplement rapide

12
128

64
128

[ O T S TP O U W O T C I S I O R o S BB ND - = NOFR® BRUNNDE BHRNNN HFONOS N N=U DN U == UL e e

U6S 1/4"x38

Loc-King 1/4"

6-ply, 600x100
600x100

RXS B12x16

Linde 7/16"UNFx28
Loc- King 7/16"UNF

SRB7/16"

TISON
RATR 25
U6M 5/16"

FB5/16"

U6S 5/16"

U6Ss 3/8"x57
Loc- King 3/8"

Loc- King 1/2"
TBRB 13, 5x24
U6S 3/8"x25

Loc-King 3/8"
U6S 3/8"x45

BRK 12-11
Dole

A 22x27
G 12-11

ART-12-11/R 1/2"

U6S 1/4"x16
U6M 1/4"

FB 1/4"

Loc-King 1/4"
SRB 7x16

E-12-11

GA 12-LP

Cessna, typ G 20258

-1CG

U6S 5/16'"x25
Loc-King 5/16"
U6S 3/8"x25

Loc-King 3/8"

3/4"

UCGS 1/4"x22

U6S 1/4"x38
Sterling 1/2"



3536




SNOVALT, bakre
SNOW ROLLER, rear

SCHNEEWALTZE, hintere
ROULEAU DU NEIGE, derriére

O 0N N

ST 7473

ST 7465
ST 6253

ST 1309

St 7503
ST 759

2513 -F

ST 7463
ST 7464
ST 3045

ST 7475

ST 1279

ST 3048

ST 6256
ST 6258
ST 6254

M 12299

ST 1312
ST 3063

ST 6255
ST 6254
ST 6231
ST 1282

Bakre valt, komplett - Rear roller, complete - Waltze, hintere, komplett -
Rouleau, derriere, complet

Skena - Rail - Schiene - Rail

Skena - Rail - Schiene - Rail
. Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

. Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

. Bricka - Washer - Scheibe- Rondelle

. Dédck - Tire - Reifen - Pneu

. Slang - Hose - Schlauch - Tuyau flexible
. Fdlg - Rim - Felge - Jante

. Drivband - Driving track - Gleisband - Chenille
av - Hub - Nabe - Moyeu
Fdlgskruv - Rim screw - Felgenschraube - Vis de la jante
Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou
Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle

Gaffel, hoger - Yoke, right - Gabel, rechts - Fourche, droite
Gaffel, vinster - Yoke, left - Gabel, links - Fourche, gauche
Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle

Hydraulcylinder - Hydraulic cylinder - Hydraulikzylinder - Cylindre hydraulique
Vinkelkoppling - Joint - Anschluss - Joint

Slangklamma - Hose clamp - Schlauchklemme - Pince de serrage pour tuyau
Vinkelkoppling - Joint - Anschluss - Joint

Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle

Bakre ram - Frame, rear - Rahmen, hinterer - Cadre, derriere
Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Spdnnjarn - Clamp iron - Spanneisen - Bride de serrage

Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou
Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle
Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis
Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou
Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle

Hydraulslang - Hydraulic hose - Hydraulikschlauch - Tuyau hydraulique
Hydraulslang - Hydraulic hose - Hydraulikschlauch - Tuyau hydraulique
Hydraulslang - Hydraulic hose - Hydraulikschlauch - Tuyau hydraulique
Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis
Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

Klammer - Clamp - Klemme - Pince

Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle

T-koppling - T-connecting piece - T-Verbindungsstiick - Piece de comnexion T
Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle

Distanshylsa - Distance sleeve - Abstandshiilse - Douille d - écartement

Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

Hydraulslang - Hydraulic hose - Hydraulikschlauch - Tuyau hydraulique
Hydraulslang - Hydraulic hose - Hydraulikschlauch - Tuyau hydraulique
Gummiskydd - Rubber protection - Gummischutz - Protecteur en caoutchouc
Fyrkantbricka - Square washer - Vierkantscheibe - Plaque carrée

Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis
Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

12
128

128

o
W RN UINW NREN W WWU = NN NN Ll T N N T U NI N NG N S

U6S 1/4"x38
Loc-King 1/4"

600x100, 6-ply
600 x 100

Linde 19K
7/16"UNF
Loc-King 7/16" UNF
SRB 7/16"

Loc- King 1/2"
SRB 19x28

TISON
Dole

BRK 12 -21
U6S 1/2"x38

Loc- King 1/2"
SRB 14x28

U6S 3/8'"x89

UbM 3/8"
FB 3/8"

Loc-King 1/2"UNC
TBRB 13,5x24

U6S 1/4"x70

SRB 7x16
G-12-11

Loc-King 1/4"

RXS B12x16
U6S 1/4"x102



"

L AE 14 8y




HYDRAULSYSTEM
HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

HYDRAULIKSYSTEM
SYSTEME HYDRAULIQUE

—_
OOV IO U N

= e
G W N

R i
[=IANCRCREN o N

NN DN
G W N =

WA N NN
[N I e N

W w w w
B W N

35

ST 6243
ST 7516

M 6719
M 6569

M 7792
ST 6243
ST 6242

ST 1348

ST 7451

1006 169
1007747

ST 6263

ST 3064

ST 129

ST 6265
ST 6238
ST 6239
ST 6264

ST 1297

ST 6237
ST 6236
ST 6241
M 12299

ST 3061

ST 6250
ST 5330

ST 7510

ST 6262

ST 1311

Hydraulror - Hydraulic tube - Hydraulikrohr - Tube hydraulique
Anslutning - Connection - Verbindung - Connexion

Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle

Packning - Sealing - Dichtung - Etanchage

Sil - Filter - Filter - Filtre

Hydraulr6r - Hydraulic tube - Hydraulikrohr - Tube hydraulic
Hydraulror - Hydraulic tube - Hydraulikrohr - Tube hydraulique
Snabbkoppling - Quick coupling - Schnellkupplung - Accouplement rapide
Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle

Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Stopp p4 ventil - Valve stop - Ventilsperre - Arrét de soupape

Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle

Hydraultank - Hydraulic tank - Hydraulischer Behilter - Réservoir hydraulique
Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle

Sil - Filter - Filter - Filtre

Lock - Cover - Deckel - Couvercle

T-koppling - T-connecting piece - T-Verbindungsstiick - Piece de connexion T

Hydraulror - Hydraulic tube - Hydraulikrohr - Tube hydraulique
Tdtningsring - Sealing ring - Dichtungsring - Bague d - étancheite

Overstromningsventil - Overflow valve - Uberstromventil - Soupape de débordement

Koppling - Connection - Verbindung - Connexion
Rak koppling - Connection, Straight - Verbindung, gerade - Connexion, droite

Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle

Rak koppling - Connection, straight - Verbindung, gerade - Connexion, droite
Konsol - Bracket - Befestigung - Support

Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Hydraulror - Hydraulic tube - Hydraulikrohr - Tube hydraulique
Hydraulror - Hydraulic tube - Hydraulikrohr - Tube hydraulique
Hydraulr6r - Hydraulic tube - Hydraulikrohr - Tube hydraulique
Hydraulror - Hydraulic tube - Hydraulikrohr - Tube hydraulique

Féste - Bracket - Befestigung - Support
Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle
Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

Hydraulventil - Hydraulic valve - Hydraulikventil - Soupape hydraulique
Hydraulr6r - Hydraulic tube - Hydraulikrohr - Tube hydrau]jque
Hydraulror - Hydraulic tube - Hydraulikrohr - Tube hydraulique
Hydraulror- Hydraulic tube - Hydraulikrohr - Tube hydraulique
Klamma - Clamp - Klemme - Crampon

Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Distanshylsa - Distance sleeve - Abstandshiilse - Douille d-écartement
Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle

Hydraulror - Hydraulic tube - Hydraulikrohr - Tube hydraulique

Konsol - Bracket - Konsole - Support

Rorkoppling - Tube coupling - Rohranschluss - Tube d accouplement
Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle

Skydd - Protection - Schutz - Protection
Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis

Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou

Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle
Tétning - Sealing - Dichtung - Etanchage

Skruv - Screw - Schraube - Vis
Mutter - Nut - Mutter - Ecrou
Bricka - Washer - Scheibe - Rondelle

U6S 5/16'"x25

Sterling 1/2"
FB 1/4"

M6S M6x10
FB M5

U6S 5/16""x22

U6bM 5/16"
FB 5/16"

G-12-11

Ate 2,2200-0102, 4

GE 12-LM

U6S 5/16''x57

U6M 5/16"
FB5/16"

VGE2, 6210.0017, 2

U6S 5/16'"x19

M6S 10x14
FB 3/8"
U6S 3/8'"x19
U6M 3/8"

Ate 2,2121-2201,4

U6S 1/4"x32

U6bM 1/4"
FB 1/4"

ART-12-11/R 1/2"
U6S 1/4"x16

U6M 1/4"

FB 1/4"

U6S 1/4"x13
U6M 1/4"
FB 1/4"

RX M5x16
Mé6M M5



ST1050,

i

ST5042 :
LT 7 » T ST70261ST7113 gl
5 = ST7025

\ =
~ 7 s
15129

ST5127




	snow master 2 #0.pdf
	snow master 2 #01.pdf
	snow master 2 #02.pdf
	snow master 2 #03.pdf
	snow master 2 #04.pdf
	snow master 2 #05.pdf
	snow master 2 #06.pdf
	snow master 2 #07.pdf
	snow master 2 #08.pdf
	snow master 2 #09.pdf
	snow master 2 #10.pdf
	snow master 2 #11.pdf

